 LIT-PL21_011922   |   37
ORDERING GUIDESDC’s S6000-101 series all-in-one
devices integrates the S6000 series
When unauthorized egress is initiated
by depressing the push pad of the
S6000-101, an audible alarm will
sound and an irreversible delay
period of 15 seconds will begin.
After the delay period has expired,
the device unlocks, permitting
egress until the device is reset. In
a life safety emergency, the device
will immediately unlock upon loss
control supervised power supply.
•
• Subdued alternating alarm tone
• Push pad activation trigger
• Key switch reset and bypass*
• Low power consumption, energy
saver
S6000-101 Series
All-In-One Delayed Egress
Rim & Vertical Rod Exit Devices
S6101PU36101NC Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 36”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,227.00
S6101FU36101NC Rim, Exit Only, Fire, 630, 36”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,356.00
Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 48”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,275.00
Rim, Exit Only, Fire, 630, 48”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,404.00
S6101PU42101NC Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 42”, All-In-One, CBC Compliant  2,252.00
EXAMPLES
ND
NH
NC
01 36 BD
02 42 BH
03 48 BC
S61 01 P U 36 R 101 ND
S61 P R
S62 F L
LBR
LBRF
OPTIONS
NOT REQUIRED
MODEL
FUNCTION
ELECTRIFICATION
MODE
RATING
FINISH
LENGTH
 LO
CKING DEVICES
38   |   LIT-PL21_011922
OPTIONS  ADD TO LIST
R Request-To-Exit (REX)  94.00
L Latch Status (LS)  94.00
LBR* Less Bottom Rod, Panic  N/C
LBRF* Less Bottom Rod, Fire-Rated  N/C
     CONFIGURATION
MODEL LIST $
S61 Rim  685.00
S62 Surface Vertical Rod (SVR)  1,028.00
FUNCTION ADD TO LIST
01 Exit Only (No Trim)  N/C
02 Dummy Trim (No Cylinder Prep)  N/C
03 Key Retracts Latchbolt (Nightlatch)  N/C
FINISH ADD TO LIST
U 630 Dull Stainless   N/C
RATING ADD TO LIST
P Panic Device   N/C
F Fire-Rated Device 129.00
LENGTH ADD TO LIST
36 36” Door Opening   N/C
42 42” Door Opening 25.00
48” Door Opening 48.00
ELECTRIFICATION ADD TO LIST
101 All-In-One Delayed Egress  1,542.00
MODE ADD TO LIST
ND NFPA 101, Fixed 15 Second Egress Delay   N/C
NH NFPA 101, Fixed 30 Second Egress Delay  N/C
NC CBC Compliant  N/C
BD BOCA, Fixed 15 Second Egress Delay  N/C
BH BOCA Fixed 30 Second Egress Delay  N/C
BC Chicago Compliant  N/C
S61
Less Bottom Rod
S62
 LO
CK
IN
G
DE
VI
CE
S
LIT-PL21_011922   |   39
RELATED PRODUCTS
When you order any SDC products in this section, there are a number of related or complementary products
that have proven to work well with your selection.
Eclipse Escutcheon Trim, Dummy, 630 262.00
Eclipse Escutcheon Trim, Nightlatch, 630 262.00
Galaxy Escutcheon Trim, Dummy, 630 262.00
Galaxy Escutcheon Trim, Nightlatch, 630 262.00
SP02U Saturn Escutcheon Trim, Dummy, 630 118.00
SP03U* Saturn Escutcheon Trim, Nightlatch, 630 118.00
771.00
865.00
771.00
865.00
52.00
52.00
Rim Cylinder, 6-Pin, Keyed Alike 39.00
ST1P 25.00
ST1F 25.00
ST2DF 57.00
ST2P 23.00
ST2F 23.00
18.00
Removable Mullion, 11 Guage Steel, 8’ x 2” x 2” 743.00
ST1MP 80.00
ST1MF 80.00
Eclipse Trim
Galaxy Trim
Saturn Trim
Mortise Key Cylinder
Rim Key Cylinder
LO
CKING DEVICES